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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Coding profile, for plugging into the coding ribs of the plug at a later date, insulating material,

color: Red

1701967

100 pc

100 pc

AAH

AAHZBC
4046356568043
0.195¢

0.18¢g
39269097

DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Material specifications

Color

Dimensions

Pitch

Coding element
CODIERUNG
1

0 mm

red

0 mm
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: B.01687
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440392
27460401

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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